58
Discus® Reciprocating Compressor Range
From 2 to 8 cylinder semi-hermetic reciprocating compressors
for medium / low temperature refrigeration applications.
The key difference between Discus® and traditional reciprocating
technologies lies in the valve plate design. The Discus® valve plate
allows gas to fl ow into the cylinders with a minimum heat gain,
while suction cavities are designed to smoothly route the gas to

So
un
d
Pr
es
su
re
 @
1
m
 (d
BA
) *
*
3 Ph* 3 Ph* 3 Ph*
D2DC-50X 5.0 7.9 2.3 2.1 1.2 16.8 2.30 590/330/470 132 AWM  9 55 65
D2DD-50X 5.0 9.7 2.4 2.8 1.3 19.3 2.30 590/330/470 132 AWM  10 55 65
D2DL-40X 4.0 12.0 2.3 3.8 1.4 23.7 2.30 590/330/470 131 AWM  11 55 64
D2DL-75X 7.5 12.2 2.4 3.6 1.3 23.7 2.30 590/330/470 136 AWM  14 70 66
D2DB-50X 5.0 14.6 2.3 4.6 1.4 28.0 2.30 590/330/470 131 AWM  13 55 64
D2DB-75X 7.5 14.9 2.4 5.0 1.5 28.0 2.30 590/330/470 136 AWM  16 70 66
D3DA-50X 5.0 16.3 2.2 5.7 1.4 32.2 3.70 655/370/480 146 AWM  16 55 69
D3DA-75X 7.5 17.2 2.4 5.2 1.3 32.2 3.70 680/370/480 152 AWM  18 106 70
D3DC-100X 10.0 20.6 2.5 6.5 1.4 38.0 3.70 680/370/480 164 AWM  21 121 70
D3DC-75X 7.5 19.8 2.3 7.0 1.4 38.0 3.70 655/370/480 150 AWM  18 70 71
D3DS-100X 10.0 27.1 2.3 9.6 1.5 49.9 3.70 680/370/480 162 AWM  24 121 71
D3DS-150X 15.0 27.5 2.3 9.1 1.4 49.9 3.70 710/370/490 166 AWM  29 129 71
D4DF-100X 10.0 29.1 2.3 9.7 1.4 56.0 3.30 680/535/605 179 AWM  27 105 76
D4DA-200X 20.0 30.2 2.4 9.2 1.4 56.0 3.30 650/535/495 196 AWM  33 175 72
D4DH-250X 25.0 38.6 2.4 12.2 1.4 70.8 3.30 670/535/495 209 AWM  42 199 72
D4DL-150X 15.0 38.4 2.3 13.1 1.4 70.8 3.30 680/535/605 205 AWM  35 156 77
D4DT-220X 22.0 46.5 2.3 16.2 1.5 84.7 3.30 700/535/795 215 AWM  43 175 78
D4DJ-300X 30.0 46.6 2.3 15.4 1.4 84.7 3.30 690/535/495 214 AWM  53 221 74
D6DH-350X 35.0 56.6 2.3 18.7 1.4 160.0 3.30 760/580/490 246 AWM  64 304 76
D6DL-270X 27.0 54.4 2.2 19.0 1.4 106.0 3.30 740/580/490 242 AWM  54 199 80
D6DJ-400X 40.0 68.1 2.3 22.3 1.4 127.0 6.80 760/580/545 261 AWM  83 304 76
D6DT-320X 30.0 66.2 2.2 23.6 1.4 127.0 6.80 740/580/700 261 AWM  62 255 81
D8DH-500X 50.0 81.7 2.4 26.3 1.4 151.0 7.60 835/475/610 330 AWM  88 458 79
D8DL-370X 37.0 81.4 2.3 28.0 1.4 151.0 7.60 835/475/610 323 AWM  74 349 77
D8DJ-600X 60.0 98.0 2.3 32.7 1.4 181.0 7.60 835/475/610 331 AWM  108 476 80
D8DT-450X 45.0 96.0 2.3 34.7 1.5 181.0 7.60 835/475/610 335 AWM  91 441 78
(1) MT= Conditions EN12900 : Evaporating -10°C, Condensing 45°C, Suction Gas Temperature 20°C, Subcooling 0K
(2) LT= Conditions EN12900  : Evaporating -35°C, Condensing 40°C, Suction Gas Temperature 20°C, Subcooling 0K
 * 3 Ph:  380-420V/ 50Hz
 ** @ 1m: sound pressure level at 1m distance from the compressor, free fi eld condition